ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Forga Livre Especial

Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km

14/10/2007 15:50.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(197) Denisio Do Nascimento
1 1:07.875 \ - 16:27:37.490
2 1:10.942 +3.067 16:28:48.432
3 1:15.377 +7.502 16:30:03.809
4 1:18.024 +10.149 16:31:21.833
5 1:18.519 +10.644 16:32:40.352
6 1:17.422 +9.547 16:33:57.774
7 1:20.604 +12.729 16:35:18.378
8 1:58.800 +50.925 16:37:17.178
9 1:19.779 +11.904 16:38:36.957
10 1:22.297 +14.422 16:39:59.254
(121) Rafael Reis
1 1:11.644 - 16:27:42.514
2 1:14.575 +2.931 16:28:57.089
3 1:19.137 +7.493 16:30:16.226
4 1:21.684 +10.040 16:31:37.910
5 1:22.789 +11.145 16:33:00.699
6 1:21.282 +9.638 16:34:21.981
7 1:29.504 +17.860 16:35:51.485
8 1:25.797 +14.153 16:37:17.282
9 1:31.159 +19.515 16:38:48.441
10 1:28.546 +16.902 16:40:16.987
(224) Joéo Paulo Feltz
1 1:18.402 +1.833 16:27:52.752
2 1:16.569 - 16:29:09.321
3 1:19.017 +2.448 16:30:28.338
4 1:21.955 +5.386 16:31:50.293
5 1:22.676 +6.107 16:33:12.969
6 1:46.214 +29.645 16:34:59.183
7 1:23.475 +6.906 16:36:22.658
8 1:22.452 +5.883 16:37:45.110
9 1:22.579 +6.010 16:39:07.689
10 1:26.342 +9.773 16:40:34.031
(1) Milton Becker
1 1:10.606 - 16:27:41.154
2 1:13.390 +2.784 16:28:54.544
3 2:01.284 +50.678 16:30:55.828
4 1:21.100 +10.494 16:32:16.928
5 1:20.052 +9.446 16:33:36.980
6 2:10.028 +59.422 16:35:47.008
7 1:21.637 +11.031 16:37:08.645
8 1:17.751 +7.145 16:38:26.396
9 1:17.572 +6.966 16:39:43.968
10 1:22.095 +11.489 16:41:06.063
(43) Braz Dos Santos
1 1:20.450 \ - 16:27:54.500
2 2:05.948 +45.498 16:30:00.448
(41) Luciano De Oliveira
1 1:18.494 +0.657 16:27:49.662
2 1:17.837 - 16:29:07.499
3 1:22.993 +5.156 16:30:30.492
4 4:11.007 +2:53.170 16:34:41.499
5 1:35.264 +17.427 16:36:16.763
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